
Content Major & Minor Advisors 
Contact List for Secondary Education Programs 

 
 
Agricultural Education (ASTE) 
 Marci Chidester 
 AGRS 417/ASTE 103 

435-797-8434 
Marci.chidester@usu.edu 

 
Art Education  
 Dennise Gackstetter 

Art Education Faculty, UR110 
UR 110 
435-797-1542 
Dennisekg@gmail.com 
 
Angela Neff 
Art and Music  
435-797-9751 
Angela.neff@usu.edu 
 

ASL (American Sign Language)  
 Michelle Wilson 
 Lillywhite 151 
 435-797-9271 
 Michelle.wilson@usu.edu 
 
Biological Science Composite Teaching 
 Dani Lawrence 
 LSB 007 
 435-797-7906 
 Dani.lawrence@usu.edu  
 
Business Education 
 Caisa Shoop 
 AGRS 420 
 435-797-4275 
 Caisa.shoop@usu.edu  
 
Chemistry/Physical Science Composite 
 Jordan Truex 
 WIDT 231 
 435-797-0432 
 Jordan.truex@usu.edu  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Computer Science 
 Caitlin Thaxton 
 435-797-0527 
 Caitlin.thaxton@usu.edu   
 

Earth Science Composite Teaching 
 JanaLee Johnson 
 ESLC 245H 
 435-797-2481 
 Janalee.johnson@usu.edu  
 
English 
 Susie Parkinson 
 Old Main 106 
 435-797-3883 
 Susie.parkinson@usu.edu 
 
Family Consumer Sciences Education 
 Caisa Shoop 
 AGRS 420 
 435-797-4275 
 Caisa.shoop@usu.edu  
 
Geography  
 Melanie Conrad 

NR 122, by apt. 
435-797-3375 
Melanie.conrad@usu.edu 

 
Human Movement Science (PE) 
 Raquel Friddle 
 HPER 145 
 435-797-1278 
 Raquel.friddle@usu.edu  
 
 Jana Johnson 
 HPER 156 
 435-797-2490 
 jana.perkova@usu.edu  
 
 Jose Chaves 
 HPER 122 F 
 435-797-0837 
 Jose.chavez@usu.edu  
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History 
 Stacey Kelly 
 Old Main 106 
 435-797-3883 
 Stacey.kelly@usu.edu  
 
Latin 
 Dr. Susan Shapiro 
 Main 323D 
 435-797-2091 
 Susan.o.shapiro@usu.edu  
   
Math/Mathematics Statistics Composite 
 Linda Skabelund  
 Animal Science 117 
 435-797-0268 
 Linda.skabelund@usu.edu  
 
Music Education 
 Dr. Thomas Rohrer (Instrumental) 
 FA 106 
 435-797-3004  
 Thomas.rohrer@usu.edu  

 
Dr. Cory Evans (Choral) 

 FA 215 
 435-797-3035 
 Cory.evans@usu.edu  
 
Physics/Physical Science Composite  
 Karalee Ransom 
 SER 250 
 435-797-4021 
 Karalee.ransom@usu.edu  
 
Political Science 
 Dan Mathews 
 Old Main 106 
 435-797-3883 
 Daniel.mathews@usu.edu  
 
Psychology 
 Becca Boman 
 EDUC 477 
 435-797-1456 
 Becca.boman@usu.edu  
 
 Tressa Haderlie 
 EDUC 477 
 435-797-0097  
 Tressa.haderlie@usu.edu 

Psychology – Cont.  
Ben Elwood 

 EDUC 475 
 435-797-0865 
 Ben.elwood@usu.edu  
 
School Library Media 
 Sheri Haderlie 
 EDUC 284 
 435-764-8764 
 Sheri.haderlie@usu.edu  
 
Social Studies Composite 
 TEAL Advisement Center 
 EDUC 373 
 www.cehs.usu.edu/advising  

(TEAL Advisors) 
 
Sociology 
 Stephen VanGeem 
 Old Main 224D 
 435-797-7331 
 Stephen.vangeem@usu.edu  
 
Special Education 
 Laura Parrish 
 EDUC 371 
 435-797-7575 
 Laura.parrish@usu.edu  
 
Technology & Engineering Education  
 Barbara Baird 
 AGRS 420 

435-797-7091 
Barbara.baird@usu.edu  

 
Theatre Arts Education 
 Dr. Matt Omasta 
 UR 125 
 435-797-3103 
 Matt.omasta@usu.edu  
 
World Languages 
 Brendan Lee 
 Old Main 106 
 435-797-3883 
 Brendan.lee@usu.edu  
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